

Tax Invoice

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

BENGAL PIPE FITTINGS MART - (19-20)

77, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD,
KOLKATA - 700001
PH NO - 033 2242 3182 / 2248 1602
EMAIL : Hpc_2010@rediffmail.Com
GSTIN/UIN: 19AAGFB1760J1ZE
State Name : West Bengal, Code : 19
E-Mail : Hpc_2010@rediffmail.Com

Buyer

SAKAMBARI PROCESSORS PVT. LTD.

1/1 A, VANSITTART ROW, 1ST FLOOR
ROOM NO -6
KOL-700001
GSTIN/UIN : 19AAQCS2904N1ZP
State Name : West Bengal, Code : 19

Invoice No.

BPFM/20-21/1146

Dated

4-Dec-2020

Delivery Note

Mode/Terms of Payment

Supplier's Ref.

Other Reference(s)

Buyer's Order No.

Dated

Despatch Document No.

Delivery Note Date

Despatched through

Destination

Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	3/8" MS PIPE SEAMLESS, SCH-40	7306	170.00 FT	43.00	FT		7,310.00
2	3/4" MS PIPE SEAMLESS, SCH-40	7306	80.00 FT	57.00	FT		4,560.00
3	1/2" MS PIPE SEAMLESS, SCH-40	3917	60.00 FT	53.00	FT		3,180.00
4	3/4" MS HEX NIPPLE	7307	10 PCS	70.00	PCS		700.00
5	3/8" MS PIPE NIPPLE 4"	7307	25 PCS	30.00	PCS		750.00
6	3/8" MS TEE	7307	10 PCS	80.00	PCS		800.00
7	3/8" MS HEX NIPPLE	7307	10 PCS	40.00	PCS		400.00
8	3/8" X 6" MS NIPPLE	7307	1 PCS	40.00	PCS		40.00
9	3/8" MS SHORT BEND	7307	2 PCS	40.00	PCS		80.00
10	1/2" MS SOCKET 1/4"	7307	6 PCS	40.00	PCS		240.00
11	3/8" X 12" MS NIPPLE	7307	10 PCS	70.00	PCS		700.00
12	3/4" X 12" MS NIPPLE	7307	5 PCS	100.00	PCS		500.00
13	1/4" X 1" MS HEX NIPPLE	7307	5 PCS	75.00	PCS		375.00
14	1/4" X 3" MS NIPPLE	7307	5 PCS	35.00	PCS		175.00
15	1" X 3/8" MS HEX NIPPLE	7307	10 PCS	75.00	PCS		750.00
16	1/2" MS HEX NIPPLE	7307	13 PCS	35.00	PCS		455.00

continued ...

Tax Invoice(Page 2)

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

BENGAL PIPE FITTINGS MART - (19-20) 77, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, KOLKATA - 700001 PH NO - 033 2242 3182 / 2248 1602 EMAIL : Hpc_2010@rediffmail.Com GSTIN/UIN: 19AAGFB1760J1ZE State Name : West Bengal, Code : 19 E-Mail : Hpc_2010@rediffmail.Com Buyer SAKAMBARI PROCESSORS PVT. LTD. 1/1 A, VANSITTART ROW, 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO -6 KOL-700001 GSTIN/UIN : 19AAQCS2904N1ZP State Name : West Bengal, Code : 19	Invoice No.	Dated
	BPFM/20-21/1146	4-Dec-2020
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
	Despatched through	Destination
Terms of Delivery		

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
17	3/4" X 1" MS HEXNIPPLE	7307	10 PCS	75.00	PCS		750.00
							21,765.00
							1,958.85
							1,958.85
							0.30
	CGST SGST ROUNDED OFF -S						
Total							₹ 25,683.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

E. & O.E

INR Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Three Only

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Central Tax		State Tax		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
7306	11,870.00	9%	1,068.30	9%	1,068.30	2,136.60
3917	3,180.00	9%	286.20	9%	286.20	572.40
7307	6,715.00	9%	604.35	9%	604.35	1,208.70
Total	21,765.00		1,958.85		1,958.85	3,917.70

Tax Amount (in words) : **INR Three Thousand Nine Hundred Seventeen and Seventy paise Only**Company's PAN : **AAGFB1760J**Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : **United Bank of India**A/c No. : **0101050001319**Branch & IFS Code : **N.S. Road Branch & UTBI0NSR122**for **BENGAL PIPE FITTINGS MART - (19-20)**

Authorised Signatory